
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julia Gruber Faculty 5061 jgruber@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Paulina Bounds Faculty 5053 pbounds@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2020

Ms. Brookland Gordon Student bagordon43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Andrew Alley Student atalley42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Averi Cole Student abcole45@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Shelby Brooks Student sdbrooks42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Austin Hill  Student arhill42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Robert Hill  Student rwhill42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr Jordan Jones Student jajones46@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires

9/11/2019


